SERIES TSF | THERMOCOUPLE LIMIT CONTROL
®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
APPLICATIONS

DS-TSF | 11/17
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
TSF - Thermocouple limit control
SUPPLY POWER
-401 - 115 VAC
-402 - 230 VAC
-404 - 24 VAC/VDC
UNIT
0 - Fahrenheit
1 - Celsius
OPTIONS
-DF - Limit alarm
-MDF - Programmable control
TSF -401 0 -DF
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
Series TS-PROBES Digital temperature switch probes and accessories
2.95
[75]
1.34
[34]
2.72
[69]
1.10
[28]
PROBE* INPUT
+ -
POWER
SUPPY OUTPUT
NC       COM  NO
1 TS2-K2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9